Date In: 1117/20 09:20	Jeb description		Date & Time Com	pleted	Don	ie pi
Res No: MAICTI 20007179164	SAS e-filing		i			
Vch No: 687 69711	E-mail (within 8	Shrs, AIC 2hrs)	1	T		
D.O.A: 917/20 14:15	i-Motor Clair					
	I-Motor W/O	(Within: OD 2hrs	TP 4hrs)			
OD / TP/ Reporting Only	i-Photo Uploa		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
	Assessment/Sur		1			
TP Insurer:			Owner/Wksp			
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tel:	Fax		-
TP Particulars: Veh No: FR	R 1048M.	INC ()/Non-INC().		
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)	
Policy No: () Perio	d: ()	Cover Type: (,	
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:)	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [No	te-Est. Status (W	O): N: 0-20	%; P: 21-79%.	2: 30-100	%]	
	arranty: YES ()/NO()			
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,000			<u> </u>			
THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE			economic of the contract of	540 C 100 A		
A STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE					M	
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's information		fidential & Stri	ctly NO refer of rea	airer.		
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer I	URGENTLY.				5)	
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice: Y	/ES()/NO	O(); To	wing Co: (,)
Remarks:- (INC hotline: 6788 6616)			Date&Time Compl	tad to do	Done	hv
- 1	rtesy Car ()	Accessed to the second	- 4		10	3.0
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	ricsy car ()					2011-0001
	(
	()					
	()					
	0] ()					
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000	0] ()					
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000	()				en de la company	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury :	()				e Const	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000	()				e coins	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000	()				Pacasas se	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury:	()				P.C. S.S.F.	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000	()				Pacasast	
Date/Time Actions	1				Anit (S)	
Delivery : Actions MA 20	03656	nyeice Prepa	tration Checklist		And (S)	
Deployed Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury: Actions MA 20	03656	nveice Prepa	ration Checklist.	NC (\$80)	Anit (S)	
Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury: Pate/Time Actions MA 20 umant's Particulars:-	03656	NVBICE Prepa) AR : Accident R) DA : Damage As) TF : Towing Fee	ration Checklist eporting (\$30); sessment (\$100);	NC (\$80) \$40/\$45	Ant (S) (st Bill 7 o · 2 O	
Date/Time Actions NA 20 nimant's Particulars:	03656	AR: Accident R) DA: Damege As) TF: Towing Fee) FT: Follow-Thre	ration Checklist porting (530); sessment (5100); ough Survey	NC (\$80)	Anit((S)) (ist Bill 7 o · 2 o	
Date/Time Actions NA 20 nimant's Particulars:	03656	AR: Accident R) DA: Damage As) TF: Towing Fee) FT: Follow-Thre) FT: Follow-Thre	cration Checklist. sporting (\$30); sessment (\$100); ough Survey ough Survey (Resurvey) oustING Only (wef 10 J	NC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 an 2005)	Anit((S)) (ist Bill 7 o · 2 o	
Date/Time Actions MA 20 Liminate's Particulars:- ver/Owner:	03656	AR: Accident R) DA: Damage As) TF: Towing Fee) FT: Follow-Thre) FT: Follow-Thre For claiming aga) TR: Re-inspection	cration Checklist. sporting (\$30); sessment (\$100); ough Survey ough Survey (Resurvey) instUNC Only (wef 10 J	NC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 an 2005) \$75	Anit (S) Ist Bill Zo-20	
Date/Time Actions MA 20 Mimant's Particulars:- ver/Owner:	03656 1 2 3 4 5	AR: Accident R) DA: Damage As) TF: Towing Fee) FT: Follow-Thre) FT: Follow-Thre	cration Checklist coording (\$30); sessment (\$100); sugh Survey (Resurvey) instINC Only (wef 10 John image Survey)	NC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 an 2005)	Anit (S) Ist Bill Zo-20	
Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury: Pate/Time Actions WA 20 umant's Particulars: ver/Owner: ntact No: maged Portion:	03656 1 2 3 4 5	AR: Accident R) DA: Damege As) TF: Towing Fee) FT: Follow-Thre) FT: Follow-Thre For cleiming aga) TR: Re-inspectic) N1: Idae DA + S) NTUC Additions QD*	porting (\$30); sessment (\$100); sugh Survey (Resurvey) nstJNC Only (wef 10 John MRT Survey	(NC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$30 \$75 \$160	Anit (S) Ist Bill Zo-20	
Date/Time Actions NA 20 Minimant's Particulars: Intact No: maged Portion:	03656 1 2 3 4 5	NVOICE Preparation of the control of	porting (\$30); sessment (\$100); sugh Survey sugh Survey (Resurvey) stJNC Only (wef 10 J on MRT Survey I Services:-	(NC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 21/2005) \$75 \$160	Anit (S) Ist Bill Zo-20	
Onte/Time Actions NA 20 Actions NA 20 Actions NA 20 Actions Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	03656 1 2 3 4 5	AR: Accident R) DA: Damege As) TF: Towing Fee) FT: Follow-Thre) FT: Follow-Thre For cleiming aga) TR: Re-inspectic) N1: Idae DA + S) NTUC Additions QD*	porting (\$30); sessment (\$100); sugh Survey sugh Survey (Resurvey) stJNC Only (wef 10 J on MRT Survey I Services:-	(NC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$30 \$75 \$160	Anit (S) Ist Bill Zo-20	
Onte/Time Actions NA 20 Stimant's Particulars: iver/Owner: maged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): ditors' Comments:-	03656 1 2 3 4 5	NVOICE Prepared in Artificial Prepared in Art	porting (\$30); sessment (\$100); ough Survey ough Survey (Resurvey) inst INC Only (wef 10 J on MRT Survey I Services:- or/Tpt Allowance ordination Inspection t Excess Coordination	(NC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$75 \$160 \$5 \$10 \$25	Anit (S) Ist Bill Zo-20	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury: Date/Time Actions	03656	nveice Preparation of the property of the prop	portion Checklist. porting (\$30); sessment (\$100); ough Survey ough Survey (Resurvey) instUNC Only (wef 10 J ough Survey I Services:- or/Tpt Allowance ordination Inspection I Excess Coordination in INC) against INC	S40/\$45 \$120 \$30 20/205) \$75 \$160 \$5 \$10 \$25 \$5	Anit (S) Ist Bill Zo-20	Amt (J Add Bi
July : Date/Time Actions NA 20 Actions NA 20 Actions Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): ditors! Comments:-	03656	NVOICE Prepared in Artificial Prepared in Art	portion Checklist. porting (\$30); sessment (\$100); ough Survey ough Survey (Resurvey) instUNC Only (wef 10 J ough Survey I Services:- or/Tpt Allowance ordination Inspection I Excess Coordination in INC) against INC	STO	Ant (S) (1st Bill 7 0 · 20	

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	
Date Of Report	11/07/2020 09:20	
Date Of Accident	09/07/2020 14:15	
Exact Location Of Accident	OUTRAM RD	
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE	
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	
Vehicle Registration Number	GBJ6871L	
Insured/Policyholder		
Name Of Registered Owner	M/S POLARIS INTERNATIONAL (S) PTE LTD	
Co Reg No	Dial Control	
Email Address	NOEMAIL	

OFFICE-67488966

Alternative Phone No

Mobile Phone No

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer NISSAN Model NV200 Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at WORKING

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy

Policy Number DMCVSN3072851900

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver CHONG KOK KEONG

NRIC No GXXXX936K Date Of Birth 05/05/1977 Occupation OUTDOOR Date Of Driving Pass 02/11/2018

Driving Experience 1 YEAR AND 8 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-88333669

Fax Number Contact Number

EMail Address NOEMAIL Address

32 LOYANG WAY

Postcode

508730

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLOUDY

Road Surface

WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

2

involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

BUKIT MERAH EAST NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE CENTRE

Police Station Address

ROAD: 391 NEW BRIDGE ROAD POLICE CANTONMENT COMPLEX

BLOCK A, POSTCODE: 088762, COUNTRY: SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 1800-2369999 - FAX NO: 62268438

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/20200709/2074

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

FBR1048M

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

MOTORCYCLE

Name of Driver

MUHAMMAD RUSYDI AFIQ BIN ROSTALI

NRIC/Passport Number

SXXXX780E

Contact Number

88760030

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims:
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

	7 1	\Box 1 1		-	A =	GBJ	6871L
	1				13 =	FBR	10481
	1	Na oto	outram R	ø			
RIBE CIRCUMSTA	ANCES OF TI	1					
Refer		Palisa	v	T/222	0070	a /2	27/1
101	70	10116	Report	11202	0 1 0	1 1 -	074
	70	7011(6	Report	11202		7 12	079
	70	701116	Report	11202		1 12	0+4
	70	7011(6	Report	11202			0+4
	70	701116	T T				0+4
	70	7011(6	7				
		7011(6	7				
		/ / /	7				
		/ / /	T T				
			7				
			Teport 7				

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:





1 of 3

Report No. T/20200709/2074

Police Station Of Origin: Bukit Merah East N.P.C A 391 New Bridge Road Police Cantonment Complex SINGAPORE 088762 Tel No: 1800-2369999

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

	ne Report N 020 16:37	/lade:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.: 106
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars		
	Informant: KOK KEO		Address: 32 LOYANG WAY SINGAPOR	RE 508730
	/ ID No.: / G5516936	6K	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 88333669
National MALAYS		7	Email:	25
Sex: Male	Age:	Date of Birth: 05/05/1977	Type of Informant: Driver	
Race: Chinese			Language:	Institution / School Name:
Occupat PEST C	ion: ONTROL		Driving Licence Information: Class: 2B,3,3C	Date of Expiry:

Type of Accident:	Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 09/07/2020 14:15	Type of Location Straight Road
			11	
Weather: Cloudy		Road Surface: Wet		Road Speed Limit:
Traffic Flow: Dual Carriage	Way	Traffic Control:		Traffic Volume: Light

Details of V	ehicle Involve	d				
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
FBR1048M	Motorcycle				Slightly Damaged	1
GBJ6871L	Van				Slightly Damaged	1

Details of V	ehicle Insurance		A CONTRACTOR	
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date
GBJ6871L	CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.	DMCVSNW000423 02001	22/07/2020	21/07/2021





2 of 3

Report No. T/20200709/2074

Police Station Of Origin: Bukit Merah East N.P.C A 391 New Bridge Road Police Cantonment Complex SINGAPORE 088762

Tel No: 1800-2369999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Any Pedestrian In	volved: No				
No. of Pedestrian		Use of Ped	destrian	Cross	ing: NA
	s injured. NIL				
Rider	MUHAMMAD RUSYDI AFIQ BI	NEOSTALL	ID No.		S8930780E
Name	MUHAWIWAD ROSTDI AFIQ BI	N NOSTALI	10 140.		00000.002
Related Vehicle	FBR1048M (Motorcycle)		Contac	et No.	88760030
Hospital/Clinic	NIL	3	Class of Driving Licence Expiry	e &	Class: 2B Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL	Date Disc	harge	NIL	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave NIL	Degree of	f Injury	Sligh	t
Driver					
Name	CHONG KOK KEONG	6	ID No.		G5516936K
Related Vehicle	GBJ6871L (Van)		Conta	ct No.	88333669
Hospital/Clinic	NIL	10-	Class Drivin Licent Expiry	g	Class: 2B,3,3C Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL	Date Disc	charge	NIL	
	nted Medical Leave NIL	Degree o	of Injury	NIL	

Brief Details.

On 09 July 2020 at about 1415hrs as I was travelling along Outram Rd, I was driving my company van (SYSTEM Pest Control Services PTE LTD) along the second lane. I stopped my van before the bus junction as the traffic turn red. Suddenly, I heard a loud sound behind my vehicle and I make a check down. The Grab rider who was riding motorcycle fell down and injured, I observed that his left shin was bleeding. The passer by lifted him up and brought him over to the bus stop. I then drove my van and park at the front of the bus stop. I wish to state that my rear van brake light was broken and the grab rider motorcycle was scratched on the left side. I then called my boss about the accident and asked for advise to whether the rider want to be convey to hospital. I asked the rider however, he claimed that he do not want to be convey. He also allow me to take photo of his motorcycle and IC. I then come to Bukit Merah East NPC to lodge police report.

I wish to state that my company van was cover by insurance and also my boss was notified and acknowledged.





3 of 3

Report No. T/20200709/2074

Police Station Of Origin: Bukit Merah East N.P.C A 391 New Bridge Road Police Cantonment Complex SINGAPORE 088762 Tel No: 1800-2369999

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: A / Sgt 2 Tan Kai Boon Kevin	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter:	Date/Time:
Not applicable	09/07/2020 16:37
Officer In Charge Of Case:	Classification Of Case:
TP / AEIT /	
SI ANG YI TING, STEPHANIE Contact No.: 65476414	0 8
Authentication Stamp NP168	

Signature



中国太平保险(新加坡)有限公司

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

MZ300/C N SN AN0666A COMPREHENSIVE AUTOSAFE

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960 Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

CERTIFICATE No.	DMCVSN3072851900	Engine No :HR16151067D Chassis No:VM20137151
Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle	GBJ6871L	
2. Name of Policy Holder	M/S POLARIS INTER	NATIONAL (S) PTE LTD
Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Regulations, Ordinance or Enactment	01 OCTOBER 2019	EX SECT. I
Date of Expiry of Insurance	21 JULY 2020	
5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive *		
ANY PERSON WHO IS DRIVING ON THE POLICYH	OLDER'S ORDER OR WI	TH THEIR PERMISSION.
	R HAS BEEN SO PERMI	WITH THE LICENSING OR OTHER LAWS OR TTED AND IS NOT DISQUALIFIED BY ORDER OF A THAT BEHALF FROM DRIVING THE MOTOR VEHICLE.
6. Limitations as to use: *		
(1) USE IN CONNECTION WITH THE POLICYHOL (2) USE FOR THE CARRIAGE OF PASSENGERS (POLICYHOLDER'S BUSINESS. (3) USE FOR SOCIAL, DOMESTIC OR PLEASURE	OTHER THAN FOR HIRE	OR REWARD) IN CONNECTION WITH THE
THE POLICY DOES NOT COVER. (1) USE FOR HIRE OR REWARD OR RACING, PA (2) USE WHILST DRAWING A TRAILER EXCEPT		ITY TRIAL OR SPEED TESTING. NE DISABLED MECHANICALLY PROPELLED VEHICLE.
* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 19		hird-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) e included under these headings.
I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which to (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 18)	this Certificate relates is iss (9) and Part IV of the Road	ued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia). Please see reverse For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.
Countersigned By:		
Countersigned By:Authorised Officer		Authorised Signatory

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

	ON:Outro	m Rd.			-
	DETAILS OF VEHICLE	- 11			
	a) VEHICLE NUMBER:	THE RESERVE THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED	712	10	
	b) INSURANCE COMPA	NY: C7Z			
	c)POLICY NUMBER:				
	d)POLICY TYPE: (COMP		RD PARTY / THÍRD PA	ARTY FIRE &THE	EFT)
	e)MAKE & MODEL:		V 200		
	f)TYPE:(SALOON / COU	the state of the s			5)
	g) VEHICLE CATEGORY:				
	n)PURPOSE OF USING A				
į	ARE YOU CLAIMING U			Batteries .	
	IF NO, PLEASE STATE (T	HIRD PARTY CLA	IM / REPORTING ON	(LY)	122
2. 1	NSURED / POLICY HOLE	DER	(S) life L	tol	
î	NSURED / POLICY HOLE A)NAME: POLOTES D)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	INTERM 9 TE	M	ALE / FEMALE)	
	ADDRESS:		CONTACT	6740 0	106
	./ADDIREOS				
	CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DI	RIVER ALSO POLL	CYHOLDER		C1 28
	RIVER	MITER ALDO TOLI	CTHOLDER		
1 2760 000					
11 1 1 1	INAME: Chays	Kak Kean	c (M	ALE / FEMALE)	
nduding diana	NAME: Chong			ALE / FEMALE)	
ncluding driver) b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:_			ALE / FEMALE)	
ncluding driver) b					
ncluding driver) b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:_		CONTACT		
nduding driver) b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:_)ADDRESS:		CONTACT		
nduding driver) b (1) c	D)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:_ D)ADDRESS:	OR / OUTDOOR)	CONTACT	88333	<u>366</u> 9.
nduding driver) b (1) c * f) 4. W	DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:_ DIADDRESS: DIADDRESS: DIATE OF BIRTH: (DOCCUPATION: (INDOCYEARS OF DRIVING EXF /AS DRIVER AN EMPL	OR / OUTDOOR) PRERIENCE: OYEE OF THE IN	CONTACT J(DD/MM/YYYY) NSURED'S COMPAR	YY? (YES / NO	<u>366</u> 9.
nduding driver) b (1) c * f) 4. W	DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:_ DIADDRESS: DIDDRESS: DIDDRESS: DIDDRESS: DIDDRESS: DIDDRESS: DIDDRESS: DIDDRESS: DIDRESS:	OR / OUTDOOR) PRERIENCE: OYEE OF THE IN	CONTACT (DD/MM/YYYY) NSURED'S COMPAI WITH INSURED:	MAS (AER) WO	<u>366</u> 9.
nduding driver) b (1) c *(f) 4. W 5. a	DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:_ DINDRESS: DIDATE OF BIRTH: (DOCCUPATION: (INDOCUPATION: (INDOCUPATION: AN EMPLIF NO, RELATIONSHIP) WEATHER CONDITION	OR / OUTDOOR) PRERIENCE: OYEE OF THE IN OF THE DRIVER	CONTACT (DD/MM/YYYY) NSURED'S COMPAI WITH INSURED: NG / OTHERS C/	MAS (AER) WO	<u>366</u> 9.
nduding driver) b (1) c * * * * * * * * * * * * *	DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:_ DIADDRESS:	OR / OUTDOOR) PRERIENCE: OYEE OF THE IN OF THE DRIVER: (CLEAR / RAINII	CONTACT (DD/MM/YYYY) NSURED'S COMPAI WITH INSURED: NG / OTHERS C/	MAS (AER) WO	<u>366</u> 9.
nduding driver) b (1) c * f) 4. W IF 5. a b 6. W	DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:_ DINDRESS: DINRESS:	OR / OUTDOOR) PRERIENCE: OYEE OF THE IN OF THE DRIVER: (CLEAR / RAINII / WET / OTHERS (YES / NO)	CONTACT (DD/MM/YYYY) NSURED'S COMPAI R WITH INSURED: NG / OTHERS C/	MAS (AER) WO	<u>366</u> 9.
nduding driver) b (1) c * * * * * * * * * * * * *	DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:_	OR / OUTDOOR) PRERIENCE: OYEE OF THE IN OF THE DRIVER: (CLEAR / RAINII / WET / OTHERS (YES / NO) (YES / NO)	CONTACT (DD/MM/YYYY) NSURED'S COMPAI R WITH INSURED: NG / OTHERS C/	(YES) NO	3669.
*(1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)	DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:_ DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:_ DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:_ DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:_ DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:_ DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORTION: (INDOCUPATION: (INDOCU	OR / OUTDOOR) PRERIENCE: OYEE OF THE IN OF THE DRIVER: (CLEAR / RAINII / WET / OTHERS (YES / NO) (YES / NO)	CONTACT (DD/MM/YYYY) NSURED'S COMPAI R WITH INSURED: NG / OTHERS C/	(YES) NO	3669.
nduding driver) b (1) c * e f) 4. W IF 5. a b 6. W 7. a)	DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:_	OR / OUTDOOR) PRERIENCE: OYEE OF THE IN OF THE DRIVER: (CLEAR / RAINII / WET / OTHERS (YES / NO) (YES / NO) HICH POLICE STA	CONTACT (DD/MM/YYYY) NSURED'S COMPAI R WITH INSURED: NG / OTHERS C/	Y? (YES / NO	3669.
of passenger of	DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:_ DIADDRESS:	OR / OUTDOOR) PRERIENCE: OYEE OF THE IN OF THE DRIVER: (CLEAR / RAINII / WET / OTHERS (YES / NO) (YES / NO) HICH POLICE STA	CONTACT (DD/MM/YYYY) NSURED'S COMPAI R WITH INSURED: NG / OTHERS C/	Y? (YES / NO	3669.
orduding driver) b (1) c f) 4. W 1. d. b 6. W 7. al 6. passenger of clading driver) b	DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:_	OR / OUTDOOR) PRERIENCE: OYEE OF THE IN OF THE DRIVER : (CLEAR / RAINII / WET / OTHERS (YES / NO) (YES / NO) HICH POLICE STA	CONTACT (DD/MM/YYYY) NSURED'S COMPAI R WITH INSURED: NG / OTHERS C/	Y? (YES / NO	3669.
of passenger oduding driver) b	DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:_ DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:_ DINDICE OF BIRTH: (OR / OUTDOOR) PRERIENCE: OYEE OF THE IN OF THE DRIVER : (CLEAR / RAINII / WET / OTHERS (YES / NO) (YES / NO) HICH POLICE STA	CONTACT (DD/MM/YYYY) NSURED'S COMPAI R WITH INSURED: NG / OTHERS C/	Y? (YES / NO	3669.
of passenger of duding driver) b	DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:_ DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:_ DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:_ DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:_ DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:_ DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT	OR / OUTDOOR) PRERIENCE: OYEE OF THE IN OF THE DRIVER: (CLEAR / RAINII / WET / OTHERS (YES / NO) (YES / NO) HICH POLICE STA	CONTACT (DD/MM/YYYY) NSURED'S COMPAIR WITH INSURED: NG / OTHERS _ C/: ATION: CONTACT: CONTACT:	Yerah	5669.
of passenger of pa	DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:_ DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:_ DINDICESS: DINDICESS: DOCCUPATION: (INDOCUPATION: (INDOCU	OR / OUTDOOR) PRERIENCE: OYEE OF THE IN OF THE DRIVER: (CLEAR / RAINII / WET / OTHERS (YES / NO) (YES / NO) HICH POLICE STA	CONTACT (DD/MM/YYYY) NSURED'S COMPAI WITH INSURED: NG / OTHERS _ C / ATION:	Yerah	3669.
of passenger of dading driver) be set passenger of passenger of all passen	DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:_ DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:_ DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:_ DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:_ DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:_ DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT	OR / OUTDOOR) PRERIENCE: OYEE OF THE IN OF THE DRIVER: (CLEAR / RAINII / WET / OTHERS (YES / NO) (YES / NO) HICH POLICE STA	CONTACT (DD/MM/YYYY) NSURED'S COMPAI WITH INSURED: NG / OTHERS _ C / ATION:	Yerah	3669.

email =

far =

VIDEO - No.